LEVEL PART IDENTIFIE DESCRIPTION
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0 KR19A-COM-3

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1

033000H11437
038010H11713
040010H10663
040040H10614
040040H10615
045030H10584
189-00200310

189010H10046
KR19A-101-3U

0.2 038020H11409
0.2 098-30087001

0.2 185000H16340
0.2 185000H16350
0.2 275000H10630
0.2 851001H10912

042010H10602A
074-60900004
076-10400016
076-18900000
076-33900000
076-50900002
160-47700006
210117H10070
211328H10145
220-00000000
241-68000000
241-68100000
241-68200000
241-68300000
403021H10382
403021H10416

HC KEYCHAIN REMOTE
INSTRUCTION SHEET, KR19A
GIFT BOX BARCODE LABEL
GIFT BOX

2P CORR. PAPER (40X33)CM
1P CORR. PAPER(33X15.5)CM
2P SHPG CTN(42X34.5X16.5)
BUBBLE BAG (110X105+60)
POLYBAG 38"X38"

HC KEYCHAIN REMOTE NOPACK
RATING LABEL

LITHIUM BATTERY 3V

TOP CABINET

BOTTOM CABINET

RUBBER KEYPAD

PCB ASSY

PCB

CAP-VAR 6P, SMD

CAP-MCC 100N +8-2 Y5V0805
CAP-MCC 1P8 .25P NPO 0805
CAP-MCC 3P3 .25P NPO 0805
CAP-MCC 5P 5% NPO 0805
INDUCTOR 47N 5% 0805 SMD
TRS-PNP MPS H10 SMD

IC PIC12C508 SMD

LED RED SMD 1.5X3
RES-TFC 68R 5% 1/10W 0805
RES-TFC 680R 5% 1/10W0805
RES-TFC 6K8 5% 1/10W 0805
RES-TFC 68K 5% 1/10W 0805
CONTACT PLATE (-)
CONTACT PLATE (+)

QTY/ASSY REFERENCE DESCRIPTIO

0.02
0.02
0.01

0.01
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C3
C7
C4
C1
C5
L1
Q1
U1
LED1
R1
R4
R2,3
R5



